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LCL MR UCL LCL
1 33.750 0.000 0.481 1.570494 32.24484
2 33.050 0.700 0.000 0.481 1.570494 32.24484
3 34.000 0.950 0.000 0.481 1.570494 32.24484
4 33.810 0.190 0.000 0.481 1.570494 32.24484
5 33.460 0.350 0.000 0.481 1.570494 32.24484
6 34.020 0.560 0.000 0.481 1.570494 32.24484
7 33.680 0.340 0.000 0.481 1.570494 32.24484
8 33.270 0.410 0.000 0.481 1.570494 32.24484
9 33.490 0.220 0.000 0.481 1.570494 32.24484
10 33.200 0.290 0.000 0.481 1.570494 32.24484
11 33.620 0.420 0.000 0.481 1.570494 32.24484
12 33.000 0.620 0.000 0.481 1.570494 32.24484
13 33.540 0.540 0.000 0.481 1.570494 32.24484
14 33.120 0.420 0.000 0.481 1.570494 32.24484
15 33.840 0.720 0.000 0.481 1.570494 32.24484
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